

Hall of the House of Representatives
85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005
Amendment Form

JBC 02/22/05 (4)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1321

"AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION COMMISSION
APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2005-2007 BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 3 to House Bill No. 1321.

Amend House Bill No. 1321 as engrossed, H2/23/05 (version: 02-23-2005 08:53):

Page 3, line 25, delete "Safe"

And

Page 3, line 26, delete "Drinking Water" and substitute "Soil and Water"

And

Page 4, line 23, delete "Safe"

And

Page 4, line 24, delete "Drinking Water" and substitute "Soil and Water"

And

Page 4, line 35, delete "Safe"

And

Page 4, line 36, delete "Drinking Water" and substitute "Soil and Water"



The Amendment was read _____
By: Joint Budget Committee
KCS/KCS - 03-03-2005 11:33
KCS306

Chief Clerk